
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

No.
00
73
81
19
27
23
59
15
66
14
02
9

29
53
70
16
12
3

32
28
07
13
61
76

Name
Didier SCHRAENEN
Jean-Francois VEILLEUX
Jean-Francois DUMOULIN
Yannick BARDIEUX
Benjamin DISTAULO
Yves LEGRIS
Jean-Sebastien BESNER
Jean-David ALDER
Sebastien LORTIE
Stéphane  TRAHAN
Jérome DURAND
Jimmy BRIERE
Jacques BELANGER
Paul DARGIS
Steeve LATULIPPE
Daniel ST--GERMAIN
Enzo BELLANCA
Craig ALBON
Michel DULONG
Renald HAMELIN
Pietro CACCIATORE
Sebastien TARDIF
Guy VACHON
Dany "BABU" BERNIER

Class
ECHO
ECHO
ECHO
ECHO
ECHO
ECHO
ECHO
ECHO
ECHO
ECHO
ECHO
ECHO
ECHO
ECHO
ECHO
ECHO
ECHO
ECHO
ECHO
ECHO
ECHO
ECHO
ECHO
ECHO

Hometown
ST-HILAIRE
BOUCHERVILLE
TROIS-RIVIERES O.
L'ASSOMPTION
LORRAINE
LAVAL
MONTREAL
ST-ARMAND
TERREBONNE
LAVAL
MAGOG
TROIS-RIVIERES
QUEBEC
TROIS-RIVIERES
LORETTEVILLE
TROIS-RIVIERES
LAVAL
LONDON
MONTREAL
TROIS-RIVIERES
LACHENAIE
TROIS-RIVIERES
THETFORD-MINES
VERDUN

Best Tm
1:24.153
1:24.297
1:24.305
1:24.569
1:24.612
1:24.799
1:24.813
1:24.917
1:25.210
1:25.303
1:25.364
1:25.400
1:25.471
1:25.601
1:25.615
1:25.687
1:25.850
1:26.107
1:26.571
1:26.864
1:27.075
1:27.311
1:28.530
1:28.737

Diff
-

+0.144
+0.152
+0.416
+0.459
+0.646
+0.660
+0.764
+1.057
+1.150
+1.211
+1.247
+1.318
+1.448
+1.462
+1.534
+1.697
+1.954
+2.418
+2.711
+2.922
+3.158
+4.377
+4.584

Best Spd
103.954
103.776
103.766
103.442
103.390
103.162
103.145
103.018
102.664
102.552
102.479
102.436
102.351
102.195
102.178
102.092
101.899
101.595
101.050
100.709
100.465
100.194
98.814
98.583

In Lap
11
14
14
6

13
11
12
12
10
14
6

14
13
7

13
10
11
7

12
12
12
13
13
14

2nd Best
1:24.160
1:24.570
1:24.324
1:25.060
1:24.927
1:24.973
1:24.915
1:25.026
1:25.215
1:25.396
1:25.392
1:25.544
1:25.570
1:25.976
1:25.839
1:25.818
1:25.889
1:26.209
1:26.594
1:27.192
1:27.665
1:27.630
1:28.921
1:28.802

Sorted on Best Lap timeGrand Prix de Trois-Rivières

Coupe Echo

Qualifications - 07:30-07:50

Qualify (20:00 Time)

Circuit Trois-Rivières 2.430 Km

8/5/2006 07:30 AM

Printed: 8/5/2006 8:02:07 AM

Chief of Timing & Scoring : Jacques Morin

Race Director : Francois Bordeleau
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